ABSOLUTE RATED POLYETHER-SULFONE PLEATED MEMBRANE FILTER CARTRIDGE
PES Series™KAREI
  SPECIFICATIONS
ABSOLUTE MICRON RATING
0.04, 0.1, 0.2, 0.45, 0.65, 0.8 & 1.2 micron
Note: 0.04 micron is available for Grade BM & PB only.
FILTRATION AREA/ 10” FILTER CARTRIDGE
i) Grade S : 0.58 m2

This chemical compatibility table is intended for use as a guide only.
Recommendations are based upon static condition of 48 hours at 25oC and 1.0 atmosphere pressure.
ORDERING GUIDE
KAREI – PES – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D ) – ( E ) – ( F )
( A ) ( B ) ( C ) ( D ) ( E ) ( F )
MICRON LENGTH END STYLE GASKET/ O-RING
MATERIAL
PARTS
MATERIAL TYPE
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-PES-01-250-DOE (PES, 0.1 um, 250mm, DOE, EPDM Gasket, PP Parts Material)
2) KAREI-PES-01-250-S2C-EX-VR-RPG (PES, 0.1 um, 250mm, SOE, 222 Viton O-Ring With Extended Adaptor and Stainless
Steel Reinforcement Ring, Closed End, Reinforced PP With Glass Parts Material)
None : PP
RPG :
Reinforced PP With Glass
HPE :
High Density PE
None:
Standard
BB:
28/114mm
None : EPDM
V : Viton
S : Silicone
T : Teflon
FEP :
Teflon Encapsulated Viton
NOTE : For SOE with
stainless steel reinforcement
ring, please include the
code of ‘R’
004 : 0.04
01 : 0.1
02 : 0.2
04 : 0.45
06 : 0.65
08 : 0.8
1 : 1.2
None : DOE
S2C  : 222 & Closed End
S2F : 222 & Finned End
S6C : 226 & Closed End
S6F : 226 & Finned End
NOTE : For SOE with extended
adaptor, please include the
code of ‘EX’
125, 250,
500, 750,
1000 mm
127, 254,
508, 762,
1016 mm
Note:  We cannot anticipate all conditions under which this information and our products, or the products of other manufacturers in combination with our products, may be
used. We accept no responsibility for results obtained by the applications. Users are advised to make their own testing under actual condition to determine the safety and